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Nombre Completo

ABUD VALENZUELA CRISTIAN ALEJANDRC
BARRIOS QUEIROLO ROBERTO ENRIQUE

BELTRAN TRONCOSO ARTURO ALEJANDRO
CIFUENTES VERA MARIA BERNARDITA
GONZALEZ ACUNA BRUNO HUMBERTO
HERNANDEZ BRIONES JOSE LUIS

MIRANDA CARVAJAL NOLVIA ANGELICA

MORALES SEPULVEDA CAROLINA
VALESKA
RAMIREZ GUZMAN IVAN ENRIQUE

RIVERA VALENZUELA BORIS PATRICIC

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A JUNIO DEL 2011

Grado

15

18

13
17
13
13
17
10

18

18

Escalafon

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUXILIAR

TECNICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
TECNICO
AUXILIAR
PROFESIONAL

AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

Cargo o
Funcién

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUXILIAR

TECNICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
TECNICO
AUXILIAR
PROFESIONAL

AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

Region

07

07

07
07
07
07
07
07

07

07

Asignaciones
especiales

HORAS EXTRAS 25%(5)
$7.898

HORAS EXTRAS 50%(12)
$22.747

HORAS EXTRAS 25%(13)
$15.868

HORAS EXTRAS 50%(18)
$26.366

HORAS EXTRAS 25%(47)
$57.370

HORAS EXTRAS 50%(4)
$5.859

HORAS EXTRAS 25%(12)
$14.648

TOTALES:

Unidad Remuneracion
en que Bruta Mensual

se paga

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

502.852

426.276

604.433
411.988
502.968
610.244
486.421
896.601

459.113

511.951

5.412.847

Horas
Extras

HORAS EXTRAS 25%(5)
$7.898

HORAS EXTRAS
50%(12) $22.747

HORAS EXTRAS
25%(13) $15.868

HORAS EXTRAS
50%(18) $26.366

HORAS EXTRAS
25%(47) $57.370

HORAS EXTRAS 50%(4)
$5.859

HORAS EXTRAS
25%(12) $14.648
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Vigencia Relacion

Laboral
Desde-Hasta
01/07/2009 -

Observaciones

03/05/2010 -

01/06/2011 -
01/07/2006 -
01/02/2005 - 10/10/2011
01/09/2008 -
01/01/2001 -
16/05/2011 -

01/04/2004 -

13/03/2000 -



